LARSON STOCKING PROGRAM
EXTERIOR DOOR SYSTEMS  |  INTERIOR DOOR SYSTEMS  |  COMMERCIAL  |  HARDWARE
2
146FV
Fullview
Easy Vent®
298-SS Life-Core® Composite
Surface Single-Vent

door can be pulled side-to-side or retracted
when the screen is not in use.
• Subtle strips to prevent walk through.
• Quick snap track requires no cutting.
• �Handle comes with latch lock to secure the
door in place.
• Limited lifetime warranty.
• 30-minute installation.
80" Height
32" to 36" Width
CH1020301CH1020501CH1030301CH1040301CH1040501CH2000301CH2000501CH2010301
CH3021701CH3041701CH3045701CH9010101CH9010501CH9030501
4
WEST FOUR
ITEM CODE SIZE COLOUR DESCRIPTION
146FV-32X81-WHT 32" X 81" WHITE EASYVENT SELECTION FULLVIEW
146FV-32X81-BLK 32" X 81" BLACK EASYVENT SELECTION FULLVIEW
146FV-32X81-BRN 32" X 81" BROWN EASYVENT SELECTION FULLVIEW
146FV-34X81-WHT 34" X 81" WHITE EASYVENT SELECTION FULLVIEW
146FV-36X81-WHT 36" X 81" WHITE EASYVENT SELECTION FULLVIEW
146FV-36X81-BLK 36" X 81" BLACK EASYVENT SELECTION FULLVIEW
146FV-36X81-BRN 36" X 81" BROWN EASYVENT SELECTION FULLVIEW
146MV-32X81-WHT 32" X 81" WHITE EASYVENT SELECTION MIDVIEW
146MV-32X81-BLK 32" X 81" BLACK EASYVENT SELECTION MIDVIEW
146MV-32X81-BRN 32" X 81" BROWN EASYVENT SELECTION MIDVIEW
146MV-34X81-WHT 34" X 81" WHITE EASYVENT SELECTION MIDVIEW
146MV-34X81-BLK 34" X 81" BLACK EASYVENT SELECTION MIDVIEW
146MV-34X81-BRN 34" X 81" BROWN EASYVENT SELECTION MIDVIEW
146MV-36X81-WHT 36" X 81" WHITE EASYVENT SELECTION MIDVIEW
146MV-36X81-BLK 36" X 81" BLACK EASYVENT SELECTION MIDVIEW
146MV-36X81-BRN 36" X 81" BROWN EASYVENT SELECTION MIDVIEW
150FX-32X81-WHT 32" X 81" WHITE MAXIMUM VIEW
150FX-34X81-WHT 34" X 81" WHITE MAXIMUM VIEW
150FX-36X81-WHT 36" X 81" WHITE MAXIMUM VIEW
298SS-30X81-WHT 30" X 81" WHITE COMPOSITE SINGLE-VENT MIDVIEW
298SS-30X81-BRN 30" X 81" BROWN COMPOSITE SINGLE-VENT MIDVIEW
298SS-32X81-WHT 32" X 81" WHITE COMPOSITE SINGLE-VENT MIDVIEW
298SS-32X81-BRN 32" X 81" BROWN COMPOSITE SINGLE-VENT MIDVIEW
298SS-34X81-WHT 34" X 81" WHITE COMPOSITE SINGLE-VENT MIDVIEW
298SS-34X81-BRN 34" X 81" BROWN COMPOSITE SINGLE-VENT MIDVIEW
298SS-36X81-WHT 36" X 81" WHITE COMPOSITE SINGLE-VENT MIDVIEW
298SS-36X81-BRN 36" X 81" BROWN COMPOSITE SINGLE-VENT MIDVIEW
35652-32X81-WHT 32" X 81" WHITE EASYVENT SUPERIOR FULLVIEW
35652-34X81-WHT 34" X 81" WHITE EASYVENT SUPERIOR FULLVIEW
35652-36X81-WHT 36" X 81" WHITE EASYVENT SUPERIOR FULLVIEW
36016-32X81-WHT 32" X 81" WHITE CLASSICVIEW REVERSA METALTECH
36016-34X81-WHT 34" X 81" WHITE CLASSICVIEW REVERSA METALTECH
36016-36X81-WHT 36" X 81" WHITE CLASSICVIEW REVERSA METALTECH
36079-32X81-WHT 32" X 81" WHITE CLASSICVIEW PET DOOR
36079-34X81-WHT 34" X 81 WHITE CLASSICVIEW PET DOOR
36079-36X81-WHT 36" X 81" WHITE CLASSICVIEW PET DOOR
83082-32X81-WHT 32" X 81" WHITE LIFESTYLE SCREENAWAY MIDVIEW
83082-34X81-WHT 34" X 81" WHITE LIFESTYLE SCREENAWAY MIDVIEW
83082-36X81-WHT 36" X 81" WHITE LIFESTYLE SCREENAWAY MIDVIEW
37050-32X81 32" x 81" WHITE LIFECORE MIDVIEW 5 HINGE